Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 33 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
22.2.2026r. - 10:22 Startlist
Age
Heat 1 of 6
1 Viktoriya KARKOVA 11  Psk Cherno More NT
2 llina RADEVA 11 Psk Cherno More NT
3 Nikol DELYAKOVA 9 Burgas NT
4 Viktoria SABEVA 11 Chernomorets 1:59.00
5 Nikol MARCHEVA 11 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:11.00
6 Mariya SURINA 10 Psk Cherno More NT
7 Georgia DIMCHEVA 10 Golden Sun NT
Heat 2 of 6
1 Leana ADOLF 14  Chernomorets 1:55.00
2 Asya STOYANOVA 13  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:46.00
3 Mihaela DIMITROVA 11 Psk Cherno More 1:40.25
4 Venelina JELYAZKOVA 14  Orenda Kps 1:27.00
5 Maria IVANOVA 10 Avgusta 1:30.10
6 Teodora PAVLOVA 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:44.00
7 Ulvie MUSTAFA 17 Chernomorets 1:50.00
8 Teodora HRISTOVA 10 Chernomorets 1:59.00
Heat 3 of 6
1 Daliya IVANOVA 14  Orenda Kps 1:25.81
2 Monika KOLEVA 17 Akulite 1:24.21
3 Viliana GREKOVA 13 Chernomorets 1:23.00
4 Joana MERMEKLIEVA 14 Akulite 1:21.46
5 Vera KOZOVSKA 15 Delfin Varna 1.22.24
6 Tsvetelina KOEVA 11 Bolyari 2009 1:23.91
7 Zhasmina MIHAYLOVA 15 Galata-Varna 1:24.62
8 Viktoriya GEORGIEVA 12 Neftochimic 1:26.00
Heat 4 of 6
1 Anna IVANOVA 13  Torpedo 1:19.10
2 Anna NIKOLOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 1:18.11
3 Bozhidara ANGELOVA 16  Torpedo 1:17.50
4 Simona BORISOVA 15 Torpedo 1:16.40
5 Erda ABAZI 17  Prishtina 1:.17.41
6 Karolina VELEVA 15 Briz 1:17.61
7 Velimira ILIEVA 15 Olimp 1:18.99
8 Aleksandra GOCHEVA 17 Metropol 1:19.30
Heat 5 of 6
1 Margarita GUSHEVA 14  Torpedo 1:15.40
2 Hrisimira HRISTOVA 12 Dorostol 1:14.60
3 Sharli DURANDT 15  Akulite 1:12.58
4 Lisa EMINI 16 Step 1:12.50
5 Nadejda KOMOVA 14  Olimp 1:12.56
6 Preslava PETROVA 14  Bolyari 2009 1:14.00
7 Darig TOMOVA 18  Akulite 1:15.31
8 Mira PARUSHEVA 14  Torpedo 1:15.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 21.2.2026 1. 10:59 - Page 1



Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 33, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 6

Riga KASTRATI

Siana MITEVA

Zhanet YANEVA

Yana ANGELOVA

Erina IDRIZAJ

Ivet NIKOLOVA

Parga ABAZI

Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA

ONO U WNPE

15
14
16
17
19
17
13
15

Step

Olimp

Akulite

Olimp
Prishtina
Chernomorets
Step

Olimp

1:12.00
1:09.00
1:07.80
1:06.71
1:07.19
1:08.00
1:10.74
1:12.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

21.2.2026 r. 10:59 - Page 2



