

Sharks Cup Burgas '26  
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 33  
22.2.2026 . - 10:22

Women, 100m Backstroke

Open  
Startlist

	Age		
<u>Heat 1 of 6</u>			
1	Viktoriya KARKOVA	11	Psk Chernomorets NT
2	Irina RADEVA	11	Psk Chernomorets NT
3	Nikol DELYAKOVA	9	Burgas NT
4	Viktoria SABEVA	11	Chernomorets 1:59.00
5	Nikol MARCHEVA	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:11.00
6	Mariya SURINA	10	Psk Chernomorets NT
7	Georgia DIMCHEVA	10	Golden Sun NT
<u>Heat 2 of 6</u>			
1	Leana ADOLF	14	Chernomorets 1:55.00
2	Asya STOYANOVA	13	Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:46.00
3	Mihaela DIMITROVA	11	Psk Chernomorets 1:40.25
4	Venelina JELYAZKOVA	14	Orenda Kps 1:27.00
5	Maria IVANOVA	10	Avgusta 1:30.10
6	Teodora PAVLOVA	13	Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:44.00
7	Ulvie MUSTAFA	17	Chernomorets 1:50.00
8	Teodora HRISTOVA	10	Chernomorets 1:59.00
<u>Heat 3 of 6</u>			
1	Daliya IVANOVA	14	Orenda Kps 1:25.81
2	Monika KOLEVA	17	Akulite 1:24.21
3	Viliana GREKOVA	13	Chernomorets 1:23.00
4	Joana MERMEKLIEVA	14	Akulite 1:21.46
5	Vera KOZOVSKA	15	Delfin Varna 1:22.24
6	Tsvetelina KOEVA	11	Bolyari 2009 1:23.91
7	Zhasmina MIHAYLOVA	15	Galata-Varna 1:24.62
8	Viktoriya GEORGIEVA	12	Neftochimic 1:26.00
<u>Heat 4 of 6</u>			
1	Anna IVANOVA	13	Torpedo 1:19.10
2	Anna NIKOLOVA	15	Psk Chernomorets 1:18.11
3	Bozhidara ANGELOVA	16	Torpedo 1:17.50
4	Simona BORISOVA	15	Torpedo 1:16.40
5	Erda ABAZI	17	Prishtina 1:17.41
6	Karolina VELEVA	15	Briz 1:17.61
7	Velimira ILIEVA	15	Olimp 1:18.99
8	Aleksandra GOICHEVA	17	Metropol 1:19.30
<u>Heat 5 of 6</u>			
1	Margarita GUSHEVA	14	Torpedo 1:15.40
2	Hrisimira HRISTOVA	12	Dorostol 1:14.60
3	Sharli DURANDT	15	Akulite 1:12.58
4	Lisa EMINI	16	Step 1:12.50
5	Nadejda KOMOVA	14	Olimp 1:12.56
6	Preslava PETROVA	14	Bolyari 2009 1:14.00
7	Dariq TOMOVA	18	Akulite 1:15.31
8	Mira PARUSHEVA	14	Torpedo 1:15.40

Event 33, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 6

1 Riga KASTRATI	15	Step	1:12.00
2 Siana MITEVA	14	Olimp	1:09.00
3 Zhanet YANEVA	16	Akulite	1:07.80
4 Yana ANGELOVA	17	Olimp	1:06.71
5 Erina IDRIZAJ	19	Prishtina	1:07.19
6 Ivet NIKOLOVA	17	Chernomorets	1:08.00
7 Parga ABAZI	13	Step	1:10.74
8 Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA	15	Olimp	1:12.50